
Class Day Date Time Location Room Trainer Email Phone

Timer Thursday 5/21/2015 7pm Glendale Heights Sports Hub - 250 Civic 
Center Plaza, Glendale Heights Mary Mulcrone

Timer/Scorer Tuesday 5/26/2015 6:30pm Roselle Park District, 555 W Bryn Mawr David Zielinski Zielinskid6886@sbcglobal.net 847-702-0009

Timer/Scorer Wednesday 6/3/2015 7pm 120 East Oak, Addison Lisa Morrone ljmorrone@sbcglobal.net 630-254-2306

Timer Monday 6/8/2015 7pm Itasca Park District Conference 
Room Lisa Gregor lisagregor@sbcglobal.net 630-709-8851

Timer/Scorer Thursday 6/11/2015 6:45pm Butterfield Park District, 21W730 
Butterfield Road, Lombard Jay Sundberg jaywsun@comcast.net

Timer Monday 6/15/2015 7pm Hanover Park Park District
1919 Walnut Avenue, Hanover Park Brian Smith bsmith1108@sbcglobal.net 630-363-9226

Timer Thursday 7/9/2015 6pm Bartlett Park District Party Room Tim Riehle  triehle@sbcglobal.net 630-830-9559
Timer/Scorer Wednesday 7/15/2015 7pm 120 East Oak, Addison Lisa Morrone ljmorrone@sbcglobal.net 630-254-2306

Timer Friday 7/19/2015 4pm Woodridge Park District

Judge Thursday 5/21/2015 7pm Glendale Heights Sports Hub - 250 Civic 
Center Plaza, Glendale Heights Ken Butler

Judge/Starter/Referee Wednesday 5/27/2015 6:30pm Roselle Park District, 555 W Bryn Mawr David Zielinski Zielinskid6886@sbcglobal.net 847-702-0009

Judge/Starter/Referee Monday 6/1/2015 7pm Johnston Recreation Center Tony Paskon TPASLON@allstate.com 847-402-3304

Judge/Starter/Referee Thursday 6/4/201`5 7pm Woodridge Park District Sycamore 
Room

Judge Tuesday 6/9/2015 7pm Bartlett Park District Party Room Tim Riehle  triehle@sbcglobal.net 630-830-9559

Judge/Starter/Referee Tuesday 6/9/2015 7pm Itasca Park District Conference 
Room Lisa Gregor lisagregor@sbcglobal.net 630-709-8851

Judge/Starter/Referee Thursday 6/11/2015 7:30pm Butterfield Park District, 21W730 
Butterfield Road, Lombard Jay Sundberg jaywsun@comcast.net

Judges/Starter/Referee

Timer/Scorer
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